
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

TEMPORARY LOCATION FOR FIRE STATION 54 - EIGHTEEN MONTH GROUND LEASE
AGREEMENT with Cimarron Bay Investment IV, LLC - corner of NE 30 Avenue and NE 30 Court -
$2,869.64 quarterly

File #: 13-0528, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 2/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

